Hazr

HAIR CUT

MEN

Creative Director On Request
Art Director 2400
Senior Stylist 1700
Stylist 1000
WOMEN

Creative Director On Request
Art Director 2800
Senior Stylist 2100

Stylist 1400
HAIR STYLING

(Includes Wash)

Blowdry 1400/1800+
Iron/ Tong 1800+
Men's Styling 200

Wash and Blast dry 850

Hair Updos 3500+
Braids 2800+

MAGIC

SALON




Hazr

HAIR COLOUR
Root Touch Up
Global - Men
Global - Women

Full Head Highlights
Half Head Highlights
Classic Highlights

Half Head Classic
Highlights

Crown Highlights
Balayage

Toner

MAGIC

SALON

1800+
2800+
5000+
7500+
5500+

8500+

6000+

4000+

8000+

2500+




