Hair

HAIR CUT

MEN

Creative Director

Art Director

Senior Stylist

Stylist

On Request

2400

1700

1000

WOMEN

Creative Director

Art Director

Senior Stylist

Stylist

On Request

2800

2100

1400

HAIR STYLING

(Includes Wash)

Blowdry

Iron/Tong

Men's Styling

Wash and Blast dry

Hair Updos

Braids

1400/1800+

1800+

900

850

3500+

2800+



Hair

HAIR COLOUR

Root Touch Up	1800+
Global - Men	2800+
Global - Women	5000+
Full Head Highlights	<i>7</i> 500+
Half Head Highlights	5500+
Classic Highlights	8500+
Half Head Classic Highlights	6000+
Crown Highlights	4000+
Balayage	8000+
Toner	2500+

